

Traditional salmon pie 500g/7kg, frozen



Product code	99668
EAN code	06406600996684
Selling unit	box
Country of origin	Finland
Country of manufacture	Finland
Brand	Chipsters
Shelf life (days)	360
Net weight	7000 g
Nutritional claim	free from lactose
Energy	1070 kJ (260 kcal)
Carbohydrate	21 g
Protein	8 g
Fat	15 g
Saturated fat	6.4 g
Salt	1.2 g
Sugar	0.9 g

Ingredient Statement

Fish Filling [RAINBOW TROUT 23%, water, rice, lactose free-CAN (CREAM, salt, leavening agent), EGG, onion, dill, salt, parsley, nutmeg, white pepper], the bark [WHEAT flour, lactose-free BUTTERMILK, margarine [vegetable oil (palm and rapeseed) , water, emulsifier (E471), salt, acidity regulator (E330), flavors], potato flakes [potato, emulsifier (E471), acidity regulators (E330, E331), stabilizer (E450), antioxidants (E300, E304)], salt, baking powder], EGG, dill.

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Wheat and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Fish and their derivatives in the product,, Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives